EUCHNER GmbH + Co.  Phone +49/711/75 97-0
P.O. Box 10 01 52  Fax +49/711/75 33 16
D- 70745 Leinfelden-Echterdingen www.euchner.de
Germany  info@euchner.de
Identsystem CIS3/CIS3A
AUDIN - 7 bis rue de Tinqueux - 51100 Reims - France - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Michel HUMEZ
Logo AUDIN 1 (97x97)

Number of write cycles (T = -40°C ... +22°C) 5 x 104 cycles
Data carrier round
Type designation: CIS3P16D08KH01K
Mounting adhesives:
1. 2-component epoxy adhesive
1.1 UHU-Plus
1.2 Scotch-Weld 1614BA/3520BA/3533BA
or comparable
2. Aneorobe adhesive
2.1 Loctite 648
or comparable
All dimensions  in mm
Unprogrammed: Programmed *:Cat. No.
071 865
Cat. No.
071 867
Note on installation:
When mounting the reading
head / data carrier make sure
that the travel direction is in
accordance with the arrow
direction on the active area
of the reading head.
AUDIN - 7 bis rue de Tinqueux - 51100 Reims - France - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
8 Subject to technical modifications
Identsystem CIS3
CIT3 Read-Only Head Cat. No.
040 085
Technical Data
General parameter Value Unit
min. nom. max.
Read-only head CIT3PL1N30-5000
Housing Brass, nickel plated
Environmental protection IP 67
Temperature range 0 +50 °C
Installation method non-flush
Operating voltage UB (regulated, residual ripple < 5 %) 20 24 28 V=
Permanent current consumption (not including load current) 80 100 mA
Load current per output 30 mA
Output voltage
A, B, C, D, STROBE = 1 (HIGH level) U
B - 2 V V=
A, B, C, D, STROBE = 0 (LOW level) 2 V=
Input voltage: SKIP = 1 (HIGH level) 15 UB V=